
MRP	Landesmeisterschaft	2017	-	ETERNIT

EINZEL

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Damen

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Ulrich,	Miriam LU 66988 26 37 31 33 127 31,750 29 32 34 30 125 31,250 252 31,500

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Herren

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Dippelhofer,	Rene MZ 45139 23 25 22 23 93 23,250 23 24 25 29 101 25,250 194 24,250

2 Ulrich,	Stefan LU 33761 26 26 20 23 95 23,750 26 26 22 29 103 25,750 198 24,750

3 Nikolaus,	Maik LU 30626 21 43 31 22 117 29,250 28 23 22 26 99 24,750 216 27,000

4 Holzenthal,	Sascha EMS 66732 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 24 26 28 29 107 26,750 611 76,375

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	I

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Bonenberger,	Frank MA 21702 21 20 20 24 85 21,250 25 21 23 25 94 23,500 179 22,375

2 Hahn,	Robert LU 44416 22 22 20 21 85 21,250 23 24 21 27 95 23,750 180 22,500

3 Wageck,	Hans-Rolf LU 26331 25 24 24 21 94 23,500 27 24 24 22 97 24,250 191 23,875

4 Bublitz,	Marcus LU 42777 29 28 26 22 105 26,250 27 23 26 25 101 25,250 206 25,750

5 Boos,	Nils BOD 42763 33 23 28 23 107 26,750 27 22 28 25 102 25,500 209 26,125

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017



6 Meister,	Peter LU 50463 25 27 28 23 103 25,750 31 29 26 24 110 27,500 213 26,625

7 Stuppy,	Ingo MA 38362 27 32 30 29 118 29,500 30 25 22 25 102 25,500 220 27,500

8 Wageck	Uwe ROD 37142 28 30 37 44 139 34,750 28 31 27 33 119 29,750 258 32,250

9 Diehm,	Norbert WO 35653 32 34 38 36 140 35,000 29 27 31 33 120 30,000 260 32,500

10 Boltze	Uwe ROD 25581 42 32 47 40 161 40,250 33 34 31 35 133 33,250 294 36,750

11 Weiß,	Michael MA 38113 23 21 23 24 91 22,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 595 74,375

12 Stock,	Manfred BOD 41929 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 31 23 27 22 103 25,750 607 75,875

13 Neidig,	Stefan MA 27505 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 30 28 23 30 111 27,750 615 76,875

14 Wihler,	Horst	jun.	 WO 28564 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 31 28 28 33 120 30,000 624 78,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	II

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Künzel,	Hans-Peter LU 6538 26 22 23 19 90 22,500 23 20 23 24 90 22,500 180 22,500

2 Schmid,	Walter MA 2334 22 22 24 20 88 22,000 27 30 23 25 105 26,250 193 24,125

3 Schweizer,	Karl-Albert LU 23183 27 23 22 24 96 24,000 24 25 26 24 99 24,750 195 24,375

4 Brust,	Otto LU 17490 23 27 23 22 95 23,750 26 25 25 24 100 25,000 195 24,375

5 Merges,	Bernhard KH 9558 24 28 27 23 102 25,500 26 25 29 26 106 26,500 208 26,000

6 Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer KH 155 25 26 21 26 98 24,500 28 25 27 31 111 27,750 209 26,125

7 Burkhart,	Peter KH 43821 27 33 27 22 109 27,250 25 26 29 26 106 26,500 215 26,875

8 Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen MA 36192 29 25 24 23 101 25,250 28 34 30 28 120 30,000 221 27,625

9 Noll,	Gerhard MA 456 36 27 24 31 118 29,500 25 27 27 29 108 27,000 226 28,250

10 Rankel,	Eduard BOD 45764 31 33 33 25 122 30,500 31 31 33 26 121 30,250 243 30,375

11 Schilling,	Emil MA 17470 32 34 28 27 121 30,250 35 32 30 27 124 31,000 245 30,625

12 Wageck,	Reinhold ROD 61938 34 33 38 41 146 36,500 32 24 25 34 115 28,750 261 32,625

13 Seifermann,	Franz MA 65912 34 29 36 34 133 33,250 31 29 37 36 133 33,250 266 33,250

14 Kohlmann,	Günther ROD 66921 37 31 40 45 153 38,250 33 35 48 39 155 38,750 308 38,500

15 Osnabrügge,	Jörn LU 26349 21 21 20 20 82 20,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 586 73,250

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017



16 Hartenbach,	Paul WO 23282 23 21 23 23 90 22,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 594 74,250

17 Maurer,	Franz LU 5100 27 25 23 28 103 25,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 607 75,875

18 Knetsch,	Manfred BOD 5345 32 32 30 31 125 31,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 629 78,625

19 Eichhorn,	Herbert KH 20044 51 54 50 36 191 47,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 695 86,875

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Seniorinnen	I

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Crößmann,	Ursula LU 44760 19 19 23 25 86 21,500 25 29 25 27 106 26,500 192 24,000

2 Boltze	Kornelia ROD 25578 27 33 28 21 109 27,250 25 32 26 27 110 27,500 219 27,375

3 Becker,	Ulla MA 25999 29 32 37 28 126 31,500 27 26 24 26 103 25,750 229 28,625

4 Schierding,	Charlotte WO 29002 33 33 32 36 134 33,500 32 25 35 32 124 31,000 258 32,250

5 Wihler,	Barbara WO 67025 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 36 37 47 47 167 41,750 671 83,875

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Seniorinnen	II

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Knetsch,	Monika BOD 42756 34 28 32 24 118 29,500 37 23 28 26 114 28,500 232 29,000

2 Bellanger,	Martina MA 36191 26 32 29 27 114 28,500 31 34 32 31 128 32,000 242 30,250

3 Burkhart,	Roswitha KH 44916 30 40 31 31 132 33,000 30 28 26 31 115 28,750 247 30,875

4 Beierle,	Syliva WO 4750 35 27 34 35 131 32,750 31 35 30 26 122 30,500 253 31,625

5 Noll,	Sigrid MA 30053 33 34 35 42 144 36,000 42 34 35 37 148 37,000 292 36,500

6 Ehresmann,	Gerda LU 3634 31 39 39 41 150 37,500 45 42 32 32 151 37,750 301 37,625

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017



MRP	Landesmeisterschaft	2017	-	ETERNIT	DM	Qualifikation

EINZEL

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Damen

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Ulrich,	Miriam LU 66988 26 37 31 33 127 31,750 29 32 34 30 125 31,250 252 31,500

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Herren

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Dippelhofer,	Rene MZ 45139 23 25 22 23 93 23,250 23 24 25 29 101 25,250 194 24,250

2 Ulrich,	Stefan LU 33761 26 26 20 23 95 23,750 26 26 22 29 103 25,750 198 24,750

3 Nikolaus,	Maik LU 30626 21 43 31 22 117 29,250 28 23 22 26 99 24,750 216 27,000

4 Holzenthal,	Sascha EMS 66732 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 24 26 28 29 107 26,750 611 76,375

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	Männlich

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Bonenberger,	Frank MA 21702 21 20 20 24 85 21,250 25 21 23 25 94 23,500 179 22,375

2 Hahn,	Robert LU 44416 22 22 20 21 85 21,250 23 24 21 27 95 23,750 180 22,500

3 Künzel,	Hans-Peter LU 6538 26 22 23 19 90 22,500 23 20 23 24 90 22,500 180 22,500

4 Wageck,	Hans-Rolf LU 26331 25 24 24 21 94 23,500 27 24 24 22 97 24,250 191 23,875

5 Schmid,	Walter MA 2334 22 22 24 20 88 22,000 27 30 23 25 105 26,250 193 24,125

DM	Qualifikation DM	Zusatzplatz	nötig

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017



6 Schweizer,	Karl-Albert LU 23183 27 23 22 24 96 24,000 24 25 26 24 99 24,750 195 24,375

7 Brust,	Otto LU 17490 23 27 23 22 95 23,750 26 25 25 24 100 25,000 195 24,375

8 Bublitz,	Marcus LU 42777 29 28 26 22 105 26,250 27 23 26 25 101 25,250 206 25,750

9 Merges,	Bernhard KH 9558 24 28 27 23 102 25,500 26 25 29 26 106 26,500 208 26,000

10 Boos,	Nils BOD 42763 33 23 28 23 107 26,750 27 22 28 25 102 25,500 209 26,125

11 Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer KH 155 25 26 21 26 98 24,500 28 25 27 31 111 27,750 209 26,125

12 Meister,	Peter LU 50463 25 27 28 23 103 25,750 31 29 26 24 110 27,500 213 26,625

13 Burkhart,	Peter KH 43821 27 33 27 22 109 27,250 25 26 29 26 106 26,500 215 26,875

14 Stuppy,	Ingo MA 38362 27 32 30 29 118 29,500 30 25 22 25 102 25,500 220 27,500

15 Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen MA 36192 29 25 24 23 101 25,250 28 34 30 28 120 30,000 221 27,625

16 Noll,	Gerhard MA 456 36 27 24 31 118 29,500 25 27 27 29 108 27,000 226 28,250

17 Rankel,	Eduard BOD 45764 31 33 33 25 122 30,500 31 31 33 26 121 30,250 243 30,375

18 Schilling,	Emil MA 17470 32 34 28 27 121 30,250 35 32 30 27 124 31,000 245 30,625

19 Wageck	Uwe ROD 37142 28 30 37 44 139 34,750 28 31 27 33 119 29,750 258 32,250

20 Diehm,	Norbert WO 35653 32 34 38 36 140 35,000 29 27 31 33 120 30,000 260 32,500

21 Wageck,	Reinhold ROD 61938 34 33 38 41 146 36,500 32 24 25 34 115 28,750 261 32,625

22 Seifermann,	Franz MA 65912 34 29 36 34 133 33,250 31 29 37 36 133 33,250 266 33,250

23 Boltze	Uwe ROD 25581 42 32 47 40 161 40,250 33 34 31 35 133 33,250 294 36,750

24 Kohlmann,	Günther ROD 66921 37 31 40 45 153 38,250 33 35 48 39 155 38,750 308 38,500

25 Osnabrügge,	Jörn LU 26349 21 21 20 20 82 20,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 586 73,250

26 Hartenbach,	Paul WO 23282 23 21 23 23 90 22,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 594 74,250

27 Weiß,	Michael MA 38113 23 21 23 24 91 22,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 595 74,375

28 Stock,	Manfred BOD 41929 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 31 23 27 22 103 25,750 607 75,875

29 Maurer,	Franz LU 5100 27 25 23 28 103 25,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 607 75,875

30 Neidig,	Stefan MA 27505 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 30 28 23 30 111 27,750 615 76,875

31 Wihler,	Horst	jun.	 WO 28564 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 31 28 28 33 120 30,000 624 78,000

32 Knetsch,	Manfred BOD 5345 32 32 30 31 125 31,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 629 78,625

33 Eichhorn,	Herbert KH 20044 51 54 50 36 191 47,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 695 86,875



Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	Weiblich

1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Gesamt Schnitt

1 Crößmann,	Ursula LU 44760 19 19 23 25 86 21,500 25 29 25 27 106 26,500 192 24,000

2 Boltze	Kornelia ROD 25578 27 33 28 21 109 27,250 25 32 26 27 110 27,500 219 27,375

3 Becker,	Ulla MA 25999 29 32 37 28 126 31,500 27 26 24 26 103 25,750 229 28,625

4 Knetsch,	Monika BOD 42756 34 28 32 24 118 29,500 37 23 28 26 114 28,500 232 29,000

5 Bellanger,	Martina MA 36191 26 32 29 27 114 28,500 31 34 32 31 128 32,000 242 30,250

6 Burkhart,	Roswitha KH 44916 30 40 31 31 132 33,000 30 28 26 31 115 28,750 247 30,875

7 Beierle,	Syliva WO 4750 35 27 34 35 131 32,750 31 35 30 26 122 30,500 253 31,625

8 Schierding,	Charlotte WO 29002 33 33 32 36 134 33,500 32 25 35 32 124 31,000 258 32,250

9 Noll,	Sigrid MA 30053 33 34 35 42 144 36,000 42 34 35 37 148 37,000 292 36,500

10 Ehresmann,	Gerda LU 3634 31 39 39 41 150 37,500 45 42 32 32 151 37,750 301 37,625

11 Wihler,	Barbara WO 67025 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 36 37 47 47 167 41,750 671 83,875

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017


